Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be far Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, I

(703) 306-5995, or mailed to: ox 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

RE (Rev. 10/02)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼	.		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
ECM H SANTA CLARA LLC	Name: LARK CREEK CAFE, [NC		
3000	Internal		
[The tradicial trades] [The Accordance	Address: SUITE 347 SPEAR ST. TOWER		
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: MARKET ST		
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State DELAMAGE	City: SAN CRANCES CEState: CA Zip: 94610		
Other	Individual(s) citizenship		
	_		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🍱 No	Association		
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership		
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership		
Security Agreement	Corporation-State CALIFORNIA		
Other	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic		
Execution Date:	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes - No		
Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
	2644,218		
Additional number(s) at	tached 🖵 Yes 🔼 No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: GLEN GRUNEWALD			
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
	Enclosed C16 5/64 7:12 115/2		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 166 SANTA CLARA AVE	8. Deposit account number:		
City: OAKLAND State: CA Zip: 94610	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
GLEN GRUNEWALD L. Francisco 10 May 2004			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 003093 FRAME: 0367

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED SERVICE MARK

WHEREAS, CCMH SANTA CLARA LLC, ASSIGNOR, a corporation, has adopted, used and is using the Service Mark PARCEL 104 which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2,644,218, registered October 29, 2002; and

WHEREAS, LARK CREEK CAFE, INC., ASSIGNEE, a California corporation, whose address is 1 Market Street, Suite 347, Spear Street Tower, San Francisco, California 94105, is desirous of acquiring said service mark and the registration thereof;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of \$1.00 (One Dollar) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CCMH SANTA CLARA LLC does hereby assign unto said LARK CREEK CAFE, INC. all right, title and interest in and to the service mark and the said registration,

together with the	e good will of the b	usiness symbolized by	the service mark.
This	s assignment, effec	tive May 1, 2003, is exe	cuted at
BETHEIDA	MS	_, this 15 day of March	, 200′4.
		CCMH SANTA	A CLARA LLC
		ву	W
		Craig A. 1	lason
		Title Vice Pre	sident
STATE OF MA	RYLAND)	
COUNTY OF M	ONTGOMERY) ss.)	
			oyd a Notary Public
		onally appeared <u>CRAI</u>	
			actory evidence) to be the d acknowledged to me that
			hat by his/her signature on
			e person acted, executed
the instrument.	- parading	, apara animi an minori m	- poison dotod, oxoodiod
		WITNESS my I	hand and official seal.
		, ,	/

RECORDED: 12/15/2004

TRADEMARK

Notary Public

REEL: 003093 FRAME: 0368